
JTCC第4戦 ミニスポーツクラス

印刷： 2009/10/04 20:29:24 ライセンス Tsutomu Arakawa

www.amb-it .com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

車#

4
5
5
8
4
2
5
6
1
9
7
8
6
6
2
7
3
3
2
1
8
3
7
1
4

名前

樋口　　裕記
森田　　和磨
安江　健一郎
増原　　清
青山　　文孝
深見　　哲也
成田　　竜彦
砂田　　尚志
森島　　育徳
木下　　政勝
山口　　広伸
宮田　　充
大林　　裕治
池田　　和隆
蟹江　　秀有
伊藤　　剛
青木　　克至
伊藤　　賢司
西郷　　一生
下尾　　益巳
正岡　　達也
井上　　真樹
高松　　和也
川本　　修司
永田　　文彦

Lap#

17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14

Total

4:05.205
4:06.461
4:12.159
4:13.593
4:00.411
4:02.728
4:03.614
4:05.620
4:06.198
4:06.374
4:07.996
4:08.366
4:09.433
4:09.510
4:10.113
4:15.634
4:01.053
4:01.683
4:02.471
4:03.016
4:03.643
4:05.129
4:05.198
4:09.152
4:03.257

Rnd. Total

ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1

Best

14.094
14.021
14.252
14.258
14.479
14.465
14.245
14.657
14.304
14.627
14.491
14.443
15.029
14.780
14.269
15.027
14.826
14.889
15.591
14.471
15.157
15.406
15.343
14.700
15.386

Rnd. Best

ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1

総合結果

ページ 1/1


