## 総合結果

Pos.	車#	名前		Lap#	Total R	Rnd. Total	Best Rnd. Best
1	4	樋口	裕記	17	4:05.205	ラウンド 2	14.094 ラウンド 1
2	5	森田	和磨	17	4:06.461	ラウンド 2	14.021 ラウンド 1
3	5	安江	健一郎	17	4:12.159 <sup>-</sup>	ラウンド 2	14.252 ラウンド1
4	8	増原	清	17	4:13.593 <sup>-</sup>	ラウンド 1	14.258 ラウンド 2
5	4	青山	文孝	16	4:00.411	ラウンド 2	14.479 ラウンド 1
6	2	深見	哲也	16	4:02.728	ラウンド 2	14.465 ラウンド 2
7	5	成田	竜彦	16	4:03.614	ラウンド 1	14.245 ラウンド 1
8	6	砂田	尚志	16	4:05.620	ラウンド 1	14.657 ラウンド 1
9	1	森島	育徳	16	4:06.198	ラウンド 2	14.304 ラウンド 1
10	9	木下	政勝	16	4:06.374	ラウンド 2	14.627 ラウンド 2
11	7	山口	広伸	16	4:07.996	ラウンド 2	14.491 ラウンド 1
12	8	宮田	充	16	4:08.366	ラウンド 1	14.443 ラウンド 1
13	6	大林	裕治	16	4:09.433	ラウンド 1	15.029 ラウンド 2
14	6	池田	和隆	16	4:09.510	ラウンド 1	14.780 ラウンド 1
15	2	蟹江	秀有	16	4:10.113	ラウンド 2	14.269 ラウンド 2
16	7	伊藤	剛	16	4:15.634	ラウンド 2	15.027 ラウンド 2
17	3	青木	克至	15	4:01.053	ラウンド 1	14.826 ラウンド2
18	3	伊藤	賢司	15	4:01.683	ラウンド 2	14.889 ラウンド 2
19	2	西郷	一生	15	4:02.471	ラウンド 2	15.591 ラウンド 2
20	1	下尾	益巳	15	4:03.016	ラウンド 2	14.471 ラウンド 2
21	8	正岡	達也	15	4:03.643	ラウンド 1	15.157 ラウンド 1
22	3	井上	真樹	15		ラウンド 2	15.406 ラウンド 2
23	7	高松	和也	15	4:05.198	ラウンド 1	15.343 ラウンド 2
24	1	川本	修司	15	4:09.152	ラウンド 2	14.700 ラウンド 2
25	4	永田	文彦	14	4:03.257	ラウンド 1	15.386 ラウンド1

印刷: 2009/10/04 20:29:24

ライセンス Tsutomu Arakawa

計測担当者 月日 サイン:



